

(
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.3790/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2003 in DBCRLLA No. 175/2001 of HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANUMANRAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing AND refiling the SLP and office report)

Date: 01/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office report states that the petitioner has not filed the requisite copies of the petition as such notice to show cause could not be issued. Counsel says that the needful shall be done during the course of the day.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master